

Sr. No. 13

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 1665/2023

Chanchalo Devi

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Rameshwar P Sharma, Advocate

V/s

Union Territory of J&K & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Chetna Manhas, assisting counsel
to Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG
Ms. Zoya Bhardwaj, Advocate

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

21.12.2024

Objections stand filed on behalf of respondent Nos. 6 to 9.

List on 05.03.2025.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing
before the Bench.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
Judge

JAMMU
RAM MURTI/PS
21.12.2024