

Sr. No. 17

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case No.:- WP(C) No. 1665/2023

Chanchalo Devi

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. R.P. Sharma, Sr. Advocate
with Mr. Pranav Sharma, Advocate.

Vs

UT of J&K & ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER
28.10.2025

List before other co-ordinate bench on 07.11.2025 as the undersigned is disabled to hear this case.

(RAHUL BHARTI)
JUDGE

JAMMU
28.10.2025
Naresh/Secy.